
Bedding

Comforter (Queen/King)    $27.99

Comforter (Full/Twon)        $23.99

Down Comforter (Q/K)      $33.99

Down Comforter (F/T)        $29.99

Bedspread (Q/K)        $24.99

Bedspread (F/T)        $19.99

Duvet Cover (any size)        $18.99

Pillow        $6.99

Down Pillow    $9.99

Mattress Cover (any size)    $15.99

Bedskirts (any size)        $15.99

Per Item Pricing (Each)
Wash & Fold

Household Items

Cushion Slip Cover (up to 24")   $6.99

Cushion Cover (up to 36")    $8.99

  $10.99

  $15.99

  $19.99

  $24.99

  $19.99

  $10.99

  $10.99

  $15.99

Cushion Cover (up to 48")  

Cushion Cover (up to 60")  

Cushion Cover over 60"    

Sofa Slip Cover      

Loveseat Slip Cover      

Chair Cover      

Blanket (Throw)      

Sleeping Bag -Regular      

Sleeping Bag - Down        $24.99

  $1.99

  $10.99

  $11.99

Napkins/Placemats  

Tablecloth - Small      

Tablecloth - Medium  

Tablecloth - Large        $19.99

Rugs-NO GLUE BACKING

  $9.99

  $14.99

  $19.99

  $24.99

Less than 25 inches      

Small (25-36 inches)      

Medium (37-48 inches)     

Large (49-60 inches)      

Extra Large (61-72 inches)    $29.99

https://www.scrubbydudslaundry.com/about
https://www.scrubbydudslaundry.com/event-calendar
https://www.scrubbydudslaundry.com/how-it-works
https://www.scrubbydudslaundry.com/services-pricing
https://www.scrubbydudslaundry.com/visit
https://cleancloudapp.com/s3/24314
https://www.facebook.com/scrubbyduds
https://www.instagram.com/scrubbydudswi
https://www.linkedin.com/in/scrubby-duds-95883b252/

